MTWWI1812 Series
Wire Wound Inductors - 1812 Size
Webpage Sample kit Support ToolsBuy Online
RoHS
Compliant
Lead FreePbPb
MAGNO TEKNIK s.r.o. Email: sales@magnoteknik.com  |  www.magnoteknik.com
A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) E (mm) F (mm) G (mm) I (mm) H (mm)
4.5±0.30 3.2±0.20 3.2±0.30 0.6 2.6 5 3 2.8
Order Code Inductance, L (uH) Test Frequency (MHz) Q (min.) SRF (MHz) DCR (Ohm) Rated Current, I (mA)
MTWWI18121R0 1 7.96 10 180 0.11 1050
MTWWI18122R2 2.2 7.96 10 80 0.18 850
MTWWI18123R3 3.3 7.96 10 45 0.22 750
MTWWI18124R7 4.7 7.96 10 35 0.27 650
MTWWI18126R8 6.8 7.96 10 28 0.35 600
MTWWI1812100 10 2.52 10 22 0.5 550
MTWWI1812220 22 2.52 10 18 0.9 370
MTWWI1812330 33 2.52 10 14 1.4 300
MTWWI1812470 47 2.52 10 11.5 1.9 260
MTWWI1812680 68 2.52 10 10 2.6 220
MTWWI1812101 100 0.796 20 8 4 180
MTWWI1812221 220 0.796 20 5.5 9 120
MTWWI1812331 330 0.796 20 4 13 90
MTWWI1812471 470 0.796 20 3 16 75
MTWWI1812561 560 0.796 20 3 21 70
MTWWI1812681 680 0.796 20 2.5 24.2 65
magno Teknik
ApplicationsProduct ImageFeatures
Oscillator
LCD Display